nVent ERICO
Product List
Page: 1
For detailed information about products, please visit our website. GLOBAL PART PRO
Part No: LANRJ45C6P Description: LAN Surge Protector, u...
Part No: SES40P120/240SP Description: Surge Protection, 40 k...
Part No: SES40P1201P Description: Surge Protection, 40 k...
Part No: SES40P2083P Description: Surge Protection, 40 k...
Part No: SES40P4803P Description: Surge Protection, 40 k...
Part No: SES40PBRK Description: Mounting Bracket,For S...
Part No: SES40PFP Description: Flush Plate for SES40P...
Part No: TDX100C120/208 Description: Surge Protection, Comp...
Part No: TDX100C120/240 Description: Compact Panel Protecto...

Part No: TDX400S277/480 Description: Modular Panel Protecto...
Part No: TSF20A120V Description: Transient Surge Filter...
Part No: TSF6A120V Description: Transient Surge Filter...
Part No: UTB110SP Description: Universal Transient Ba...
Part No: UTB30DP Description: Universal Transient Ba...
Part No: DT215010R Description: Surge Protection,DIN R...
Part No: DT215020R Description: Surge Protection,DIN R...
Part No: DT215030R Description: DIN Rail Surge Protect...
Part No: DT230030R Description: DIN Rail Surge Protect...
Part No: DT235030R Description: Surge Protection,DIN R...
Part No: SES40120/240 Description: Industrial Version for...
Part No: CSP1F90 Description: Surge Protection, Coax...
Part No: CSP1NB90 Description: Surge Protection, Coax...
Part No: SES160B120/240S Description: Surge Protection, Pane...
Part No: SES160B208Y Description: Surge Protection, Pane...
Part No: SES160B240V Description: 240V Single Phase, 160...

nVent ERICO
Product List
Page: 2
For detailed information about products, please visit our website. GLOBAL PART PRO
Part No: SES160B240D Description: Surge Protection, Pane...
Part No: SES160B480D Description: 480V Delta, 160kA/Phas...
Part No: SES160B480Y Description: Surge Protection, Pane...
Part No: SES160F120/240S Description: Surge Protection, Pane...
Part No: SES160F208Y Description: Surge Protection, Pane...
Part No: SES160F240D Description: 240V Delta, 160kA/Phas...
Part No: SES160F480D Description: 480V Delta, 160kA/Phas...
Part No: SES160F480Y Description: Surge Protection, Filt...
Part No: DT275030R Description: 480V Delta, 3-Wire + G...
Part No: TDX300S277/480 Description: Surge Protection, 277/...
Part No: TSF20A240V Description: 120V Single Phase Surg...